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Come Again
ROBERT  WEBB

The debut novel – a time-travelling story of love and 
adventure – from the number one bestselling author of 
How Not To Be a Boy and star of Peep Show

WHAT IF THE MAN YOU LOST COULD BE FOUND 
AGAIN?

Carrie still sleeps with her husband’s t-shirt, but it doesn’t 
smell of Nick anymore. They share a birthday and were 
preparing for their joint 35th party when he died. They were 
together since the night they met in their college bar. She 
misses him every day.

One morning, Carrie wakes up back at college. She’s eighteen 
years old. She remembers everything. And she realises that this 
is the week that she will meet Nick for the first time.

What if the man you lost could be found again? But then, what 
if he doesn’t know he’s lost? And what if he’s still just a boy?

The debut novel from Robert Webb, Come Again is a time-
travelling romance about living in the moment, love before 
death, and life before the internet.

A B O U T  T H E  A U T H O R
Robert Webb is best known for his work as the Webb half of Mitchell & 
Webb in the Sony award-winning That Mitchell & Webb Sound and the Bafta 
award-winning That Mitchell & Webb Look, and as permanent man-boy Jeremy 
in the acclaimed Peep Show. In 2017, his call-to-arms memoir How Not To Be a 
Boy was a number one Sunday Times bestseller. Robert has been a columnist 
for the Daily Telegraph and the New Statesman, and now lives in London with his 
wife and daughters. Come Again is his first novel.@arobertwebb

RELEASE DATE: 4 JULY 2019

H A R D B A C K
9781786890122
£16.99
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SALES & DISTRIBUTION CONTACTS
R E P R E S E N T A T I V E S

UK Sales Manager
Sam Brown
07980 712110
samb@faber.co.uk

Key Account Manager
Kim Lund
07980 712111
kiml@faber.co.uk

Scotland and North East England
John McColgan
07595 214384
John.mccolgan@faber.co.uk

Central & North London
Jeremy Wood
07966 058496
Jeremyw@faber.co.uk

North West England
Sue Jackson
07980 712102
Sue.jackson@faber.co.uk

North & Central Wales
Richard Fortey
07792 456837
Richard.fortey@faber.co.uk

South West England
Richard Evans
07957 354631
richarde@faber.co.uk

Surrey and South London
Kellie Balseiro
07790 757833
kellieb@faber.co.uk

South Wales & South West England
Mel Tyrrell
07824 085033
Melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk

Kent, Essex and East London
Lindsay Powell
07815 693591
lindsayp@faber.co.uk

East Sussex
Luke Crabb
07841 800561
Luke.crabb@faber.co.uk

I R E L A N D

Repforce Ireland Ltd.
7 Seapoint Terrace
Irishtown, Dublin 4
T. +353 1 634 9924
info@repforce.ie

T R A D E  O R D E R S  &  A U T H O R I Z E D  
R E T U R N S

The Book Service Ltd (TBS)
Frating Green, Colchester,
Essex CO7 7DW
Phone +44 (0)1206 256 060
www.thebookservice.co.uk

Grantham Book Services (GBS)
Trent Road
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7XQ
Tel. +44 (0)1476 541000

C A N O N G A T E  H E A D  O F F I C E

Edinburgh
0131 557 5111
London 
0207 467 0840

Neal Price
Sales Director
neal.price@canongate.co.uk

Jane Pike
Key Account Manager
Jane.Pike@canongate.co.uk

Steph Scott
International Sales Manager
Steph.Scott@canongate.co.uk

Joanna Lord
Online Key Accounts Executive
Joanna.lord@canongate.co.uk

Jen Wallace
Sales Operations Manager
Jen.Wallace@canongate.co.uk

Charlotte Brady
Sales Support Assistant
Charlotte.Brady@canongate.co.uk

Anna Frame
Head of Publicity
Anna.frame@canongate.co.uk

Becca Nice
Press Officer
Becca.nice@canongate.co.uk

Jamie Norman
Campaigns Assistant
Jamie.Norman@canongate.co.uk
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I N D I A ,  B A N G L A D E S H ,  N E P A L

Manoj Satti
Penguin Random House India
7th Floor Infinity Tower
DLF Cyber City, Phase III
Gurgaon 122002
Haryana, India
T. +91 (124) 4785600
msatti@randomhouse.co.in

F A R  E A S T  ( E X C .  M O N G O L I A ,  M Y A N M A R  &  
V I E T N A M )

Julian Ashton
Ashton International Marketing Services
T. +44 (0)1732 746 093
F. +44 (0)1732 746 096
jashton@ashtoninternational.com

F A R  E A S T  ( M O N G O L I A ,  M Y A N M A R  &  V I E T N A M )

Julie Atkins
Raptor Book Services
T. +44 (0)7949 834809
julie.atkins@raptorbookservices.co.uk

U S A

Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street,
Berkeley
California 94710
Phone 510-809-3700
info@pgw.com

C A N A D A

Publishers Group Canada
300-76 Stafford St.
Toronto, Ontario
Canada, M6J 2S1
Phone: 416-934-9900
info@pgcbooks.ca

L A T I N  A M E R I C A  &  C A R I B B E A N

James Papworth
Publishers’ Consultancy and Sales Representation
Itsabook
20 Monro Drive,
Guildford GU2 9PS,
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 7802848778
papworthjames@gmail.com

S O U T H E R N  E U R O P E  ( G E R M A N Y ,  
F R A N C E ,  A U S T R I A )

Arjumand Siddiqui
Faber and Faber Limited
Bloomsbury House
74-77 Great Russell Street
London WC1B 3DA
T: +44 (0) 0207 465 7575
arjumand.s@faber.co.uk

C E N T R A L  &  E A S T E R N  E U R O P E

Cristian Juncu
Str. Floarea-Soarelui, nr. 45
Complex Rezidential SUNFLOWER
Vila 8, VOLUNTARI
Jud. ILFOV, ROMANIA 077190
T. 004-0720.454.800
cristian@j4.ro

T H E  N E T H E R L A N D S ,  T H E  
M I D D L E  E A S T  &  T U R K E Y ,  S R I  
L A N K A ,  P A K I S T A N ,  S O U T H E R N  
E U R O P E  ( S P A I N ,  I T A L Y ,  
P O R T U G A L ,  G R E E C E ,  C Y P R U S ,  
M A L T A )

Steph.Scott@canongate.co.uk

A U S T R A L I A  &  N E W  Z E A L A N D

Miranda Van Asch
Allen & Unwin, 83 Alexander St
Crows Nest NSW 2065
Australia
T. (61 2) 8425 0100
MirandaV@allenandunwin.com

S O U T H  A F R I C A

Morné Bam
Penguin Random House South Africa
Block D, Rosebank Office Park
181 Jan Smuts Avenue
Parktown North Gauteng, 2193
South Africa
T. +27 (0)11 3 27 35 50
F. +27 (0)11 3 27 36 60
MBam@penguinrandomhouse.co.za

E A S T  &  W E S T  A F R I C A

Anita Zih
A-Z Africa Book Services
105b Prins Mauritssingel
3043 PE Rotterdam
The Netherlands
Tel +31 (10) 415-4250
Fax: +31 (10) 415 1128
anita.zih@azabs.nl
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